Top 10 Overall TV Shows: Canada
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Title

Game Of Thrones

The Walking Dead
Stranger Things

Star Trek: Discovery
Marvel's The Punisher
American Horror Story
Grey's Anatomy

This Is Us

Vikings

Shameless

Average Demand Expressions®
9,012,654
8,340,027
5,188,596
4,336,374
2,821,049
2,511,954
2,472,806
2,427,032
2,403,825
2,252,151




