Top 10 Overall TV Shows: Canada		
	Title	Average Demand Expressions®
1	Game Of Thrones	9,012,654
2	The Walking Dead	8,340,027
3	Stranger Things	5,188,596
4	Star Trek: Discovery	4,336,374
5	Marvel's The Punisher	2,821,049
6	American Horror Story	2,511,954
7	Grey's Anatomy	2,472,806
8	This Is Us	2,427,032
9	Vikings	2,403,825
10	Shameless	2,252,151